
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/22 to 12/02/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/22 to 12/02/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/25/22 to 12/02/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3996.9531 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.71% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3957.6719 / $ 

559.1071
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8090.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 99.02% / 13.99%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

156.63%

Gross Profit $ 12097.0352 Total Trades 36

Gross Loss ($ 8100.0820) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 3.394 Winning Rate 30.56%

Profit Factor 1.493 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.549 / 0.343

Avg Winning Trade 1099.7305 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (324.0033) Consecutive Losing Trades 12

Avg Trade $ 111.0265 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 5310.0039 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 835.0078) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 5666.1406 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.42% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3636.4531 / $ 

539.1521
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8090.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 64.18% / 9.52%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

156.63%

Gross Profit $ 10067.5820 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 4401.4414) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 4.901 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 2.287 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.567 / 0.878

Avg Winning Trade 1438.2260 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (293.4294) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 257.5518 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 5310.0039 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 835.0078) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 1669.1875) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.71%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.20%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2828.6406 / $ 

522.5396
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8090.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (169.46%) / (31.31%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

156.63%

Gross Profit $ 2029.4531 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 3698.6406) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 1.372 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.549 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.215 / (0.322)

Avg Winning Trade 507.3633 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (369.8641) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 119.2277) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1115.5469 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 810.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/28/2022 06:30 Buy 11718.0000 11/28/2022 06:54 11750.1729 628.4570 628.4570 24

2 11/28/2022 07:51 Sell 11696.7500 11/28/2022 08:21 11703.0000 (140.0039) 488.4531 30

3 11/28/2022 08:34 Sell 11688.0000 11/28/2022 08:41 11703.2500 (320.0000) 168.4531 7

4 11/28/2022 09:03 Sell 11670.7500 11/28/2022 09:31 11710.5000 (810.0000) (641.5469) 28

5 11/28/2022 09:47 Sell 11701.0000 11/28/2022 10:23 11682.7500 350.0000 (291.5469) 36

6 11/28/2022 10:34 Sell 11668.7500 11/28/2022 11:33 11612.2227 1115.5469 824.0000 59

7 11/28/2022 12:02 Sell 11609.5000 11/28/2022 12:36 11588.2500 410.0000 1234.0000 34

8 11/29/2022 07:02 Sell 11583.7500 11/29/2022 07:06 11603.1992 (403.9844) 830.0156 4

9 11/29/2022 07:13 Sell 11569.2500 11/29/2022 07:20 11602.0000 (670.0000) 160.0156 7

10 11/29/2022 07:37 Buy 11614.5000 11/29/2022 07:51 11608.5000 (135.0000) 25.0156 14

11 11/29/2022 08:27 Sell 11488.5000 11/29/2022 08:33 11497.2500 (190.0000) (164.9844) 6

12 11/29/2022 09:28 Sell 11511.0000 11/29/2022 09:37 11537.2500 (540.0000) (704.9844) 9

13 11/29/2022 09:48 Buy 11540.5000 11/29/2022 10:00 11531.7246 (190.5078) (895.4922) 12

14 11/29/2022 11:54 Sell 11499.5000 11/29/2022 11:59 11509.4824 (214.6563) (1110.1484) 5

15 11/30/2022 06:40 Buy 11549.2500 11/30/2022 07:00 11539.8271 (203.4648) (1313.6133) 20

16 11/30/2022 07:58 Sell 11531.5000 11/30/2022 08:07 11540.5000 (194.9961) (1508.6094) 9

17 11/30/2022 08:34 Buy 11560.0000 11/30/2022 09:06 11555.7471 (100.0586) (1608.6680) 32

18 11/30/2022 09:30 Sell 11515.7500 11/30/2022 09:42 11525.7500 (215.0039) (1823.6719) 12

19 11/30/2022 10:24 Buy 11560.7500 11/30/2022 10:30 11549.6553 (236.8945) (2060.5664) 6

20 11/30/2022 10:34 Buy 11606.7500 11/30/2022 11:43 11873.0000 5310.0039 3249.4375 69

21 11/30/2022 11:52 Buy 11909.0000 11/30/2022 12:38 11979.2529 1390.0586 4639.4961 46

22 12/01/2022 06:43 Buy 12091.0000 12/01/2022 07:00 12102.7207 219.4180 4858.9141 17

23 12/01/2022 08:36 Buy 12054.5000 12/01/2022 08:49 12024.2910 (619.1875) 4239.7266 13

24 12/01/2022 09:37 Buy 12048.0000 12/01/2022 09:46 12030.5176 (364.6563) 3875.0703 9

25 12/01/2022 10:00 Buy 12056.7500 12/01/2022 10:16 12049.0000 (170.0078) 3705.0625 16

26 12/01/2022 10:37 Buy 12046.2500 12/01/2022 10:54 12045.2012 (35.9766) 3669.0859 17

27 12/01/2022 10:55 Buy 12054.5000 12/01/2022 11:01 12042.1836 (261.3203) 3407.7656 6

28 12/01/2022 11:14 Buy 12053.2500 12/01/2022 12:14 12074.4824 409.6484 3817.4141 60

29 12/02/2022 06:45 Buy 11895.7500 12/02/2022 06:49 11854.7500 (835.0078) 2982.4063 4

30 12/02/2022 07:00 Buy 11894.7500 12/02/2022 07:30 11895.0000 (10.0000) 2972.4063 30

31 12/02/2022 07:34 Buy 11939.0000 12/02/2022 07:36 11903.7500 (720.0000) 2252.4063 2

32 12/02/2022 08:23 Buy 11909.0000 12/02/2022 09:00 11940.0000 605.0000 2857.4063 37

33 12/02/2022 09:10 Buy 11966.2500 12/02/2022 09:26 11946.7500 (405.0000) 2452.4063 16

34 12/02/2022 09:45 Sell 11929.2500 12/02/2022 10:16 11920.8047 153.9063 2606.3125 31

35 12/02/2022 10:58 Buy 11936.5000 12/02/2022 11:05 11931.5322 (114.3555) 2491.9570 7

36 12/02/2022 11:20 Buy 11937.5000 12/02/2022 12:26 12013.5000 1504.9961 3996.9531 66
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